Rhode Island
Shellfish
Lumber, softwood
ewsprint paper
etroleum and coal products
Precious metals, including alloys

TOTAL

Vermont
Feeds of vegetable origin,

including oil seedcake and meal
Natural gas
Lumber, softwood

ood pulp and similar pulp
Fabricated metal basic products
Electricity
Passenger automobiles and chassis
Trucks, truck tractors and chassis
Aircraft engines and parts
Telecommunications and related equipment

TOTAL

Total Canadian exports
to New England

18.4
45

39.2
17.0
339.4
498.2

14.9
25.9
16.4
22.8
19.6
23.3
23.3
46.6
12.4
146.8

459.1

3,628.7

43



