Rhode Island	
Shellfish	18.4
Lumber, softwood	4.5
Newsprint paper	39.2
Petroleum and coal products	17.0
Precious metals, including alloys	339.4
TOTAL	498.2
Vermont	
Feeds of vegetable origin,	
including oil seedcake and meal	14.9
Natural gas	25.9
Lumber, softwood	16.4
Wood pulp and similar pulp	22.8
Fabricated metal basic products	19.6
Electricity	23.3
Passenger automobiles and chassis	23.3
Trucks, truck tractors and chassis	46.6
Aircraft engines and parts	12.4
Telecommunications and related equipment	146.8
TOTAL	459.1
- TAL	459.1